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CIBOLO
1

521
F7

109 EAGLE FLIGHT
CIBOLO
78108                         $179,345

RESI
2005

L10.29 FALCON RIDGE 7
ID 114903
1,902sf

JOHNATHAN A/MELISSA B BRADY
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
MARTIN, TROY

5/2010
0
C/F

$155,102
$135,796
2866/365

 
112
5/2040

2 100 ENCHANTED VIEW
CIBOLO
78108                         $296,308

RESI
2012

L11.2 CIBOLO VISTAS 3A
ID 144400
2,875sf

JOHN/STEPHANIE PROWERS
WELLS FARGO BANK NA
MARTIN, TROY

5/2012
0

FHA

$221,736
$199,988
3135/448

 
112
6/2042

3 224 MORGAN RUN
CIBOLO
78108                         $252,954

RESI
2013

L9.15 SADDLE CREEK RNCH 4
ID 150922
2,429sf

ADAM GLENN FORRESTER & JONATHAN C LAM
WELLS FARGO BANK NA
WORK, KAREN

11/2013
0
VA

$240,643
$233,174
4164/27

 
112

12/2043

4
521
E4

173 SPRINGTREE HOLLOW
CIBOLO
78108                         $261,684

RESI
2001

L17.2 SPRINGTREE 1
ID 42409
3,521sf

TRACY LE RUTHERFORD & JEFFERY A WISE
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
BARTEE, NICOLE

11/2015
0

FHA

$230,644
$227,913

2015023682/

 
112

12/2045

KINGSBURY
5

497
C2

0 GANDER SLOUGH RD (ON)
KINGSBURY
78638                         $38,020

RESV
0

L12 OAKS OF KINGSBURY
ID 130201

GERALDO/MARGARET FOURNIER SR
TIERRA VISTA JOINT VENTURE
POTTS, ZACH

12/2007
0
CV

$0
 

2569/707

 
112
0/0

NEW BRAUNFELS
6 918 AVERY PARKWAY

NEW BRAUNFELS
78130                         $251,147

RESI
2013

L4.G AVERY PARK 8
ID 127226
2,514sf

WILLIAM/ELIZABETH HODGES JR
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
MARTIN, TROY

6/2013
0

FHA

$217,301
$200,400
4102/715

 
112
7/2043

7
490
E1

2246 BENTWOOD DR
NEW BRAUNFELS
78130                         $188,251

RESI
2013

L11.6 BENTWOOD 3
ID 111510
1,609sf

STEPHANIE UHLIG & ANDRES BOCANEGRA
US BANK NA
WORK, KAREN

7/2013
0

FHA

$166,647
$154,062
4116/515

 
112
8/2043

8
459
E6

360 COPPER WOOD DR
NEW BRAUNFELS
78130                         $220,120

RESI
2005

L7.2 SAENGERHALLE 1
ID 107776
3,060sf

AUSTIN T/CORINA GARDINER
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
MARTIN, TROY

5/2015
0
C/F

$193,063
$189,906

2015010019/

 
112
6/2045

9 759 GUNA DR
NEW BRAUNFELS
78130                         $176,257

RESI
2012

L3.B AVERY PARK 6
ID 144568
1,638sf

HEATHER LARSON & ANTHONY LAECHELIN
GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY
MARTIN, TROY

4/2012
0

FHA

$158,554
$142,851
3113/687

 
112
5/2042

10
490
E2

2278 SUN CHASE BLVD
NEW BRAUNFELS
78130                         $312,238

RESI
2012

L18.9 TOWNVIEW 3B
ID 141375
2,650sf

JANELLE M BLOCK
EDWARD S PACE
MORRIS, MICHAEL

7/2012
0
CV

$265,000
 

3153/846

 
101
0/0

11
490
D2

1636 SUNNY CREST CIR
NEW BRAUNFELS
78130                         $218,726

RESI
2001

L48.3 SUNGATE 3
ID 43023
2,176sf

JEANA M HAUSMANN
LOANCARE LLC
MARTIN, TROY

1/2016
0

FHA

$186,459
$184,524

2016000943/

 
101
2/2046

SAN MARCOS
12
394
F2

3601 PLUM ST
SAN MARCOS
78666                         $61,190

RESV
0

L315 RANCHO VISTA 2.293 AC
ID 37925

 RALPH GIESECKE INVESTMENT
RICHARD E GIESECKE
YOUNG, CRAIG

5/2015
0
CV

$0  
101
0/0

SCHERTZ
13
521
C6

2534 CHASEFIELD DR
SCHERTZ
78154                         $201,789

RESI
1997

L2.11 ASHLEY PLACE 3
ID 14990
2,537sf

WARREN J/JACQUELINE SMITH SR
BANK OF AMERICA NA
MARTIN, TROY

11/2009
0
HE

$126,000
$109,837
2816/301

 
112

12/2039

14
521
B7

417 FRANK BAUM DR
SCHERTZ
78154                         $317,517

RESI
2004

L11.3 JONAS WOODS 3
ID 111303
2,906sf

EVERETT L ANSCHUTZ JR
DITECH FINANCIAL LLC
BARTEE, NICOLE

12/2004
0
C/F

$253,040
$200,500
2098/537

 
112
1/2035

15
555
D1

1021 GETTYSBURG DR
SCHERTZ
78154                         $107,955

RESI
1970

L33.9 THE VILLAGE 4
ID 45292
1,206sf

ANTHONY/KATHRYN L CRISTO
CENLAR FSB
WORK, KAREN

8/2016
0

FHA

$122,637
$121,974

2016019590/

 
112
9/2046

16
555
B1

1313 OAK ST
SCHERTZ
78154                         $128,303

RESI
1970

L4.3 PARKLAND VILLAGE 1
ID 36430
1,640sf

WORALO THOMAS
NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC
MARTIN, TROY

7/2006
0
C/F

$90,537
$73,943
2343/477

 
112
8/2036

17
521
B5

912 RIMROCK TRL
SCHERTZ
78154                         $288,402

RESI
2002

L11.7 FOREST RIDGE 5A
ID 107692
2,603sf

JOSE/TRACY HUERTA
PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC
MARTIN, TROY

6/2015
0

FHA

$256,155
$252,162

2015011967/

 
112
7/2045
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18
521
C7

508 WOODLAND OAKS DR
SCHERTZ
78154                         $329,469

RESI
2003

L2.5 JONAS WOODS 1
ID 28423
3,437sf

JOE GUILLIN/MARY CRISTINA RUBIO
WELLS FARGO BANK NA
WORK, KAREN

4/2009
0

FHA

$305,250
$263,220
2736/967

 
112
5/2039

SEGUIN
19
560
B7

2363 LEISSNER SCHOOL RD
SEGUIN
78155                         $147,426

RESV
0

L13 JOHN BAKER SUR ABS 47
15.485 ACRE  ID 156839

DANIEL JUAN GARRISON
LEISSNER RANCH JOINT VENTURE
POTTS, ZACH

1/2016
0
CV

$130,000
 

2016002539/

 
112
2/2046

20
528
B6

1108 PEACH ST
SEGUIN
78155                         $46,281

RESI
1940

L4,5(PTS).1 NCB 481 ZELLA
BUERGER ID 23248
884sf

THOMAS P/SHIRLEY A HAYDEN
OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC
MARTIN, TROY

8/1997
0
C/F

$38,700
$23,335
1285/829

 
112
9/2027

21
527
F7

428 TRAVIS N
SEGUIN
78155                         $156,798

RESI
1967

L2.212 ACRE ABS 6
ID 13508
1,832sf

STEVE D/RHEANA N GUTIERREZ
CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES
MARTIN, TROY

9/2014
0

FHA

$113,211
$110,646
4275/379

 
112

10/2044
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